GUIDED
SURGERY
c-tech guided surgery
GS
2
ND
 –
 N

SB/MB Butterfly driver
Material: Stainless steel
SD/MB Torque wrench up to 50Ncm
SD/MB Adapters
MC-3003S
Short
MC-3003L
LongMaterial: Stainless steel
L item#
4 MC-3003S
12 MC-3003L
SD/MB Latch implant driver
Material: Stainless steel
30
MGS-KIT
Short drill Ø1,1 MGS-11S
Short drill Ø1,3 MGS-13S
Short drill Ø2,0 MGS-20S
Long drill Ø1,1 MGS-11L
Long drill Ø1,3 MGS-13L
Long drill Ø2,0 MGS-20L
SB/MB Butterfly driver MC-3002
SD/MB Torque wrench
up to 50Ncm
CT-8010